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PLAN SHOWING THE  REVISED
DRAFT LAYOUT  IN SY.NO : 46 / P OF
KURMALGUDA (V) , BALAPUR (M),
R.R.DIST.

PLOTS PROPOSED FOR AUCTION-25 Nos

Corporation Limited
Rajiv Swagruha
Telangana

Plot nos:
1, 8, 32, 42, 45, 55, 61,
62, 63, 64, 67,68,75,78,81,87,88,
128,129,133,136,137,140,144,145

L.P.NO : 29/LO/PLG/HMDA/2022 , Dt:20-05-2023 

917.50 sq.yds

600 sq.yds

600 sq.yds400 sq.yds

440 sq.yds

504 sq.yds

619 sq.yds

364
sq.yds

288.33
sq.yds

308
sq.yds

242.00
sq.yds

328.76
sq.yds

45
'-1

0"

60'

40
'

40
'


	Sheets and Views
	Model


